
People Zones Stakeholder Meeting

Parking Charge

Leicester City Council Smart City Workshop

Parking Charge

Knife Crime/Serious Violence Strategy for Leicester 

Parking Charge

Violence Reduction Network Programme Board

FHQ - LE3 8RF - FHQ

Meeting at Harborough District Council

FHQ - LE16 7AG - FHQ

Victim and Witness Delivery Group Meeting

FHQ - NG1 1EE - FHQ

LGBT IAG

FHQ - LE1 6HH - FHQ

Mental Health Programmes Delivery Board

FHQ - LE3 8SA - FHQ

Children and Families Partnership Meeting

FHQ - LE3 8SA - FHQ

CSP Chairs Network Meeting

FHQ - LE13 1GH - FHQ

Glen Parva Prision Build

FHQ - LE19 2EP - FHQ

PCC Safer Community Celebration Awards

FHQ - LE2 3UF - FHQ

0.00

83.70

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

4.95

4.95

21.15

0.45 4.50

Wednesday 08 01/20

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

0.00

199199 0

CEO EXPENSES Jan-20

Thursday 04 04/19 £1.00

£4.00

£4.00

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

0

0

0

Home to 

work

Mileage 

Total

Monday 08 04/19

Friday 20 12/19

£4.95

£14.85

£33.25

£4.95

£21.15

£4.95

33

63

11 11

Friday 24 01/20

11 11

11

Wednesday 08 01/20 33

Thursday 09 01/20 63

Tuesday 21 01/20

Wednesday 22 01/20

10 10Monday 20 01/20

47

11

47

Other 

Expenses

£1.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.90

Mileage Cost 

£.pp

0.00

4.95

14.85

28.35

Wednesday 29 01/20 4 4 0.45 1.80

Thursday 30 01/20 9 9 0.45 4.05

£93.10£0.00£0.00 £13.90


