CEO EXPENSES			Jan-20								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Thursday 04 04/19	People Zones Stakeholder Meeting Parking Charge			0	0.45	0.00			£1.00	£1.00	
Monday 08 04/19	Leicester City Council Smart City Workshop Parking Charge			0	0.45	0.00			£4.00	£4.00	
Friday 20 12/19	Knife Crime/Serious Violence Strategy for Leicester Parking Charge			0	0.45	0.00			£4.00	£4.00	
Wednesday 08 01/20	Violence Reduction Network Programme Board FHQ - LE3 8RF - FHQ	11		11	0.45	4.95				£4.95	
Wednesday 08 01/20	Meeting at Harborough District Council FHQ - LE16 7AG - FHQ	33		33	0.45	14.85				£14.85	
Thursday 09 01/20	Victim and Witness Delivery Group Meeting FHQ - NG1 1EE - FHQ	63		63	0.45	28.35			£4.90	£33.25	
Monday 20 01/20	LGBT IAG FHQ - LE1 6HH - FHQ	10		10	0.45	4.50					
Tuesday 21 01/20	Mental Health Programmes Delivery Board FHQ - LE3 8SA - FHQ	11		11	0.45	4.95				£4.95	
Wednesday 22 01/20	Children and Families Partnership Meeting FHQ - LE3 8SA - FHQ	11		11	0.45	4.95				£4.95	
Friday 24 01/20	CSP Chairs Network Meeting FHQ - LE13 1GH - FHQ	47		47	0.45	21.15				£21.15	
Wednesday 29 01/20	Glen Parva Prision Build FHQ - LE19 2EP - FHQ	4		4	0.45	1.80					
Thursday 30 01/20	PCC Safer Community Celebration Awards FHQ - LE2 3UF - FHQ	9		9	0.45	4.05					
		199	0	199		83.70	£0.00	£0.00	£13.90	£93.10	